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Description

197703210000
25180

03/21/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

19 67 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:484
Instr
#:19770221000
015630

197705090000
44160

05/09/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
NATHAN F. &
CARO

19 836 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:343 Pg:85
Instr
#:19741125000
056980

197708220000
87880

08/22/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FALKNER,
TOMMIE B. &
SHIR

21 357 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:334 Pg:90
Instr
#:19730918000
052390

197708220000
87930

08/22/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
MONTGOME

21 356

197705160000
46840

05/16/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

20 60 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:599
Instr
#:19770331000
029400

197705170000
47600

05/17/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

20 71 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:222
Instr
#:19770419000
036000


