Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	); Date Re	corded= 1	977; Nam	e= FED H	OME LOA	N MORT (	CORP;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197703210000 25180	03/21/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	19	67			Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:484 Instr #:19770221000 015630	
197705090000 44160	05/09/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SKINNER, NATHAN F. & CARO	19	836			Bk Type:MORT Bk:343 Pg:85 Instr #:19741125000 056980	
197708220000 87880	08/22/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKNER, TOMMIE B. & SHIR	21	357			Bk Type:MORT Bk:334 Pg:90 Instr #:19730918000 052390	
197708220000 87930	08/22/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	1ST ALABAMA BANK MONTGOME	21	356				
197705160000 46840	05/16/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	20	60			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:599 Instr #:19770331000 029400	
197705170000 47600	05/17/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	20	71			Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:222 Instr #:19770419000 036000	